
The RESC Alliance, in collaboraƟ on with the CT State Department of EducaƟ on 
and CAS, is inviƟ ng elementary principals in partnership with their preschool 
program leaders to further their discussions around reopening by off ering an 
opportunity to share and discuss their re-opening plans specifi c to their early 
childhood populaƟ on, on August 27 at 3:00 pm. 

As eff orts conƟ nue in planning for re-opening, it is important to consider the 
needs of all of our youngest learners, especially implicaƟ ons for children with 
special needs and other vulnerable populaƟ ons.

On August 27 at 3:00 PM, please join us for a virtual 60-minute focused 
conversaƟ on around re-opening plans. ParƟ cipants will have an opportunity 
to:
•   share their district reopening plans specifi c to early childhood classrooms 
     in small discussion groups,
•   ask their colleagues quesƟ ons, and then
•   ask follow-up quesƟ ons to the larger group. 

This is a conƟ nuaƟ on of our August 14th Principals’ Round Table from our 
monthly series of round table discussions for early childhood administrators. 
A schedule of round table meeƟ ngs for the 2020-2021 school year will be 
sent out soon!

CLICK HERE TO REGISTER: h  ps://casci.ac/5928
The registraƟ on deadline is Tuesday, August 25, 2020

NOTE: In order to facilitate small group conversa  ons in breakout rooms, 
registra  on will be limited to the fi rst 200 people. Out of considera  on for all, 

please only register if you are certain you are able to a  end.

CONTINUING THE 
REOPENING DISCUSSION 

Ques  ons?
Please contact... 

ACES: 
Mary Stone 
mstone@aces.org

CES: 
Suzanne Clement 
clements@cestrumbull.org

CREC: 
Julie Giaccone 
jgiaccone@crec.org

EASTCONN: 
Anne Marie Davidson 
adavidson@eastconn.org

EdAdvance: 
Judy Courtot 
courtot@edadvance.org

LEARN: 
Carole Glenn 
cglenn@learn.k12.ct.us

CAS:  
Rosie Vojtek 
rvojtek@casciac.org 

Principals’ Round Table for Preschool 
& Kindergarten Administrators

Thursday, August 27, 2020 | 3:00-4:00 PM


